Page 1 of 2
Product Change Notification / SYST-12KOAH737
Date:
13-Oct-2022
Product Category:
32-bit Microcontrollers
PCN Type:
Document Change

Revision ID values appear in the Output
window.
The Device and Revision ID values for the various
PIC32MX330/350/370/430/450/470 silicon revisions
are shown in Table 1 and Table 4.
Note: This document summarizes all silicon
errata issues from all revisions of silicon,
previous as well as current.
Note: If you are unable to extract the silicon
revision level, please contact your local
Microchip sales office for assistance.
TABLE 1: SILICON DEVREV VALUES FOR DEVICES WITH 64 KB FLASH MEMORY
Part Number Flash Memory Size
(KB) Device ID(1) Revision ID for Silicon Revision(1)
A0 A1 B0
PIC32MX330F064H 64 0x05600053
0x0 0x1 0xB
PIC32MX330F064L 64 0x05601053
PIC32MX430F064H 64 0x05602053
PIC32MX430F064L 64 0x05603053
Note 1: Refer to the “Memory Organization” and “Special Features” chapters in the current Device Data Sheet
(DS60001185H) for detailed information on Device and Revision IDs for your specific device.
PIC32MX330/350/370/430/450/470 Family Silicon Errata
and Data Sheet Clarification
 2013-2022 Microchip Technology Inc. DS80000574K-page 2
PIC32MX330/350/370/430/450/470
TABLE 3: SILICON DEVREV VALUES FOR DEVICES WITH 256 KB FLASH MEMORY
TABLE 2: SILICON DEVREV VALUES FOR DEVICES WITH 128 KB FLASH MEMORY
Part Number Flash Memory
Size (KB) Device ID(1) Revision ID for Silicon Revision(1)
A0 A1 B0 C0
PIC32MX350F128H 128 0x0570C053
0x0 0x1 0x8 0xD
PIC32MX350F128L 128 0x0570D053
PIC32MX450F128H 128 0x0570E053
PIC32MX450F128L 128 0x0570F053
Note 1: Refer to the “Memory Organization” and “Special Features” chapters in the current Device Data Sheet
(DS60001185H) for detailed information on Device and Revision IDs for your specific device.
Part Number Flash Memory Size
(KB) Device ID(1) Revision ID for Silicon Revision(1)
A0 A1 B1
PIC32MX350F256H 256 0x05704053
0x0 0x1 0xA
PIC32MX350F256L 256 0x05705053
PIC32MX450F256H 256 0x05706053
PIC32MX450F256L 256 0x05707053
Note 1: Refer to the “Memory Organization” and “Special Features” chapters in the current Device Data Sheet
(DS60001185H) for detailed information on Device and Revision IDs for your specific device.
TABLE 4: SILICON DEVREV VALUES FOR DEVICES WITH 512 KB FLASH MEMORY
Part Number Device ID(1)